Ballet ‘1erminology Matching

PLIE

TENDU

BRAS EN BAS
PAS DE CHEVAL
CHASSE

DEMI PLIE
GRAND PLIE
FINALE

PAS DE PAPILLON
LEOTARD

PAS DE CHAT
PIROUETTE
PORT DE BRAS
RELEVE
REVERENCE
SAUTE
SOUS-SUS

KERCHEVAL DANCE Q)

KONNECT
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

. WHAT DANCERS WEAR

. HALF BEND

. STEP OF THE BUTTERFLY
. TO STRETCH

. TO SHOW RESPECT

. TO CHASE

. OVER-UNDER

. CARRIAGE OF THE ARMS
. TO RAISE

. STEP OF THE CAT

TO WHIRL

FULL BEND

LOW ARMS

TO JUMP

TO BEND

STEP OF THE HORSE
END OF A BALLET



